Updated April 1, 2021

Virginia Behavioral/Mental Health Dockets

12 Behavioral/Mental Health Dockets
General District Court

Locality

Presiding Judge

Docket Schedule

Coordinator

Arlington Behavioral Health
Docket

Arlington General District Court
1425 North Courthouse Road
Arlington, VA 22201

Judge
R. Frances O’Brien

Wednesdays at 2:00 p.m.

Kelly Nieman
knieman@arlingtonva.us
Phone: (703) 228-4849

Augusta County Therapeutic
Docket

Augusta General District Court
6 East Johnson Street

2" Floor

Staunton, VA 24401

Staunton General District Court
113 East Beverly Street

1% Floor

Staunton, VA 24401

Judge
Rupen R. Shah

2" and 4™ Fridays
at 3:00 p.m.

2" Friday of each month
at 3:00 p.m.

Rachel J. Harding
hardingrj@ci.staunton.va.us
Phone: (540)886-1008 ext. 4212

Charlottesville/Albemarle
Behavioral Health Docket
Albemarle General District
Court

501 E. Jefferson Street, Suite
138

Charlottesville, VA 22902-5110

Judge
Matthew J. Quatrara

Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.

Katie Moore
kmoore@oar-jacc.org
Phone: (434) 296-2441 Ext. 129

Chesapeake Behavioral Health
Docket

Chief Judge
Erin L. Evans

1t and 3" Thursdays
at 1:30 p.m.

Vicki Davis
vdavis@chesapeakeibh.net
Phone: (757) 819-6235
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Chesapeake General District
Court

307 Albemarle Drive

Civic Center

Chesapeake, VA 23322-5571

Fairfax Behavioral Health Judge 1t & 3™ & 5™ Fridays Michelle Cowherd

Docket Tina L. Snee at 2:00 p.m. Laura.Cowherd@fairfaxcounty.gov
Fairfax General District Court Courtroom 2H Phone: (703) 223-2124
Fairfax County Courthouse

4110 Chain Bridge Road

Fairfax, VA 22030-3600

Hampton Behavioral Health Judge 1° &3 Mondays Debbie Woodward

Docket

Hampton General District Court
236 North King Street

Hampton, VA 23669-3518

Corry N. Smith

at 2:00 p.m.
Courtroom D

dhwoodward@vacourts.gov
Phone: (757) 728-3212

Loudoun County Behavioral
Health Docket

Loudoun County General
District Court

18 East Market Street
Leesburg, VA 20176

Judge
Deborah C. Welsh

Fridays at 2:00 p.m.

Ryan Moody
Ryan.Moody@Iloudoun.gov
Phone: (703) 737-8326

Montgomery County Behavioral

Judge

2" & 4™ Mondays

Sheri Abrams

Health Docket Gino W. Williams at 1:00 p.m. sabrams@vacourts.gov
Montgomery County General Phone: (540) 394-2085
District Court

55 East Main Street, Third Floor

Christiansburg, VA 24073

Newport News Behavioral Judge 2" & 4" Thursdays Sarah Slaydon
Health Docket Matthew W. Hoffman at 2:30 p.m. sslaydon@vacourts.gov

Newport News General District
Court

2500 Washington Avenue

2" Floor

Courtroom A

Phone: (757) 926-8811
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Newport News, VA 23607-4307

Richmond Behavioral Health
Docket

Richmond City General District
Court

Manchester Courthouse

920 Hull Street

Richmond, VA 23224

Judge
Mansi J. Shah

Mondays
at 2:00 p.m..

Nesheta Baker
nesheta.baker@richmondgov.com

Phone: (804) 646-8062

Roanoke Therapeutic Docket
Roanoke General District Court

Judge
Jacqueline F. Talevi

Roanoke County

2" and 4™ Fridays at 2p.m.

MaryEtta Rice-Way

P.O. Box 997 mrway@brbh.org
Courthouse Judge City of Salem Phone: (540) 266-9200
305 East Main Street Francis W. Burkart, Ill 1%t and 3™ Fridays at 2p.m. ext. 3338
Salem, VA 24153-0997 (Roanoke City Docket)
City of Roanoke
2" and 4™ Thursdays
at 2p.m.
Winchester-Frederick County Judge
Behavioral Health Docket Mary L. C. Daniel TBD Kim Chmura

Frederick-Winchester General
District Court

5 N. Kent Street

Winchester, Virginia 22601

kchmura@fcva.us
Phone: (540) 665-5633

2 Behavioral/Mental Health Dockets

Circuit Court

Locality Presiding Judge Docket Schedule Coordinator
Norfolk Behavioral Health Judge Tuesdays at 2:00 p.m. Debora Pope
Docket John R. Doyle, llI Courtroom 4C Debora.pope@norfolk.gov

Norfolk Circuit Court
150 St. Paul’s Boulevard
7% Floor

Norfolk, VA 23510-2773

Phone: (757) 995-2278 Ext. 206
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Richmond Behavioral Health
Docket

Richmond City Circuit Court
John Marshall Courthouse
400 North Ninth Street
Richmond, VA 23219

Judge
Phillip L. Hairston
Judge
Jacqueline S. McClenney

Fridays at 11:00 a.m.

Margaret McQuail
margaret.mcquail@rbha.org
Phone: (804) 819-4173

1 Behavioral/Mental Health Dockets
Juvenile and Domestic Relations Court

Locality

Presiding Judge

Docket Schedule

Coordinator

Richmond Behavioral Health
Docket

Richmond Juvenile and
Domestic Relations District
Court

Oliver Hill Courts Building
1600 Oliver Hill Way

Suite C181

Richmond, VA 23219-1214

Judge
Marilyn C. Goss-Thornton

Thursdays at 3:30 p.m.

Lamont Barnes
Lamont.Barnes@richmondgov.com

Phone: (804) 510-6500
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